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Posn Bib All Paddlers Category Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 193 Ben Oakley K1 Men - Senior 0:26.06 0:26.77 0:26.06 -

2 191 Grant Anderson K1 Men - Senior 0:29.13 0:26.58 0:26.58 0.52

3 146 Hannah Brown K1 Women - Senior 0:28.08 0:28.42 0:28.08 2.02

4 173 Matt Bishop K1 Men - Junior 0:48.17 0:29.12 0:29.12 3.06

5 192 Jaime Christie K1 Men - Senior 0:30.46 0:29.25 0:29.25 3.19

6 190 Nigel Jones K1 Men - Senior 0:29.51 0:30.87 0:29.51 3.45

7 189 Grant Underwood K1 Men - Senior 0:42.93 0:30.52 0:30.52 4.46

8 174 Calum Gingell K1 Men - Junior 0:30.96 0:31.32 0:30.96 4.90

9 186 Paul Anderson K1 Men - Senior 0:30.98 Capsize 0:30.98 4.92

10 162 Lewis Lee K1 Men - Junior 0:41.61 0:31.43 0:31.43 5.37

11 142 Scott Finch K1 Men - Junior 0:32.00 0:32.44 0:32.00 5.94

12 138 Paul Anderson/Andrew Hamilton C2 Men - Senior 0:32.18 0:34.27 0:32.18 6.12

13 149 Spencer Armstrong K1 Men - Junior 0:32.20 0:40.48 0:32.20 6.14

14 131 Ricky Miller K1 Men - Senior 0:33.58 0:32.81 0:32.81 6.75

15 153 Andrew Hamilton C1 Men - Senior 0:32.95 0:34.23 0:32.95 6.89

16 180 Rod Grundy K1 Men - Senior 0:50.89 0:34.07 0:34.07 8.01

17 145 Rachael Slade K1 Women - Senior 0:34.35 0:34.14 0:34.14 8.08

18 170 Robert Vallance K1 Men - Junior 0:35.88 0:34.58 0:34.58 8.52

19 165 Andy Reeves K1 Men - Junior 0:35.08 0:34.91 0:34.91 8.85

20 166 Jack Galvin K1 Men - Junior 0:50.59 0:35.52 0:35.52 9.46

21 172 Joe Webb K1 Men - Junior 0:35.92 0:41.67 0:35.92 9.86

22 169 Richard Vallance K1 Men - Junior 0:36.82 0:38.31 0:36.82 10.76

23 181 Beyan Fennell K1 Men - Senior 0:36.90 0:45.57 0:36.90 10.84

24 187 Neal Underwood K1 Men - Senior 0:37.08 0:36.95 0:36.95 10.89

25 176 Paul Kettle K1 Men - Senior 0:40.39 0:37.44 0:37.44 11.38

26 183 Thomas Beaumont K1 Men - Senior 1:04.01 0:38.32 0:38.32 12.26

27 179 Malcolm Blowers K1 Men - Senior 0:40.93 0:38.94 0:38.94 12.88

28 167 Noah Demble K1 Men - Junior 0:41.00 0:39.50 0:39.50 13.44

29 136 Jaime/Emma Christie K2 Mixed - Senior 0:42.49 0:40.09 0:40.09 14.03

30 185 Yann Koralek-Martin K1 Men - Senior 0:40.35 0:40.56 0:40.35 14.29

31 152 Ross Pearton C1 Men - Senior 0:44.06 0:41.04 0:41.04 14.98

32 154 Jaime/Kerry Christie K2 Men - Senior 0:41.74 0:41.20 0:41.20 15.14

33 188 Ant Wright K1 Men - Senior 0:41.28 1:07.22 0:41.28 15.22

34 171 Nick Young K1 Men - Junior 0:41.86 0:54.85 0:41.86 15.80

35 155 Zyggy Dreja/Imogen Donaldson K2 Mixed - Senior 0:42.16 0:43.37 0:42.16 16.10

36 135 Rodger/Athena Fairhurst K2 Mixed - Senior 0:48.53 0:42.42 0:42.42 16.36

37 132 Ryan Hunt C1 Men - Senior 0:45.22 0:42.61 0:42.61 16.55

38 140 Natalia Lechnocka K1 Women - Junior Capsize 0:42.80 0:42.80 16.74

39 184 Rodger Fairhurst K1 Men - Senior 0:43.88 DNS 0:43.88 17.82

40 134 Richard Crooks/Ant Wright C2 Men - Senior 0:46.22 DNS 0:46.22 20.16

41 195 Mackon/Maja Khela K2 Mixed - Senior 0:46.32 0:51.66 0:46.32 20.26

42 148 Rodger/Eliana Fairhurst K2 Mixed - Senior 0:46.37 0:51.09 0:46.37 20.31

43 175 Mackon/Grethe Khela K2 Mixed - Senior 0:46.41 DNS 0:46.41 20.35

44 144 Anna Stishova K1 Women - Senior 0:46.41 0:50.84 0:46.41 20.35

45 137 Mackon/Freja Khela C2 Mixed - Senior 0:46.54 DNS 0:46.54 20.48

46 157 James Kettle K1 Men - Junior 0:49.04 0:47.26 0:47.26 21.20

47 177 Terry Kinsella K1 Men - Senior 0:47.66 0:54.29 0:47.66 21.60

48 194 Yann/Ivana Koralek-Martin K2 Men - Senior 0:48.04 Capsize 0:48.04 21.98

49 143 Catherine Robinson K1 Women - Senior 0:48.06 Capsize 0:48.06 22.00

50 156 Terry/Nancy Kinsella K2 Men - Senior 0:57.23 0:48.92 0:48.92 22.86

51 168 Samuel Williams K2 Men - Senior 1:00.99 0:53.83 0:53.83 27.77

52 147 Ethan Williams/T Kinsella K2 Men - Junior Capsize 0:55.84 0:55.84 29.78

53 139 Nicole Taylor K1 Women - Junior Capsize 0:56.54 0:56.54 30.48

54 196 Jordi Rothkell/T Kinsella K2 Men - Junior 1:02.17 Capsize 1:02.17 36.11

55 141 Lilly Vallance K1 Women - Junior 1:03.12 DNS 1:03.12 37.06

56 159 Jordi Rothkell K1 Men - Junior 1:09.05 Capsize 1:09.05 42.99

57 178 Adam Stewart K1 Men - Senior 1:15.65 1:12.52 1:12.52 46.46

 133 Nicolai Larsen K1 Men - Senior Capsize DNS  -

 151 Richard Crooks C1 Men - Senior Capsize DNS  -

 158 Terry Kinsella Jr K1 Men - Junior Capsize Capsize  -

 160 Ethan Williams K1 Men - Junior Capsize Capsize  -
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Posn Bib K1 Men - Junior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 173 Matt Bishop 0:48.17 0:29.12 0:29.12 -

2 174 Calum Gingell 0:30.96 0:31.32 0:30.96 1.84

3 162 Lewis Lee 0:41.61 0:31.43 0:31.43 2.31

4 142 Scott Finch 0:32.00 0:32.44 0:32.00 2.88

5 149 Spencer Armstrong 0:32.20 0:40.48 0:32.20 3.08

6 170 Robert Vallance 0:35.88 0:34.58 0:34.58 5.46

7 165 Andy Reeves 0:35.08 0:34.91 0:34.91 5.79

8 166 Jack Galvin 0:50.59 0:35.52 0:35.52 6.40

9 172 Joe Webb 0:35.92 0:41.67 0:35.92 6.80

10 169 Richard Vallance 0:36.82 0:38.31 0:36.82 7.70

11 167 Noah Demble 0:41.00 0:39.50 0:39.50 10.38

12 171 Nick Young 0:41.86 0:54.85 0:41.86 12.74

13 157 James Kettle 0:49.04 0:47.26 0:47.26 18.14

14 159 Jordi Rothkell 1:09.05 Capsize 1:09.05 39.93

 158 Terry Kinsella Jr Capsize Capsize  -

 160 Ethan Williams Capsize Capsize  -

Posn Bib K1 Men - Senior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 193 Ben Oakley 0:26.06 0:26.77 0:26.06 -

2 191 Grant Anderson 0:29.13 0:26.58 0:26.58 0.52

3 192 Jaime Christie 0:30.46 0:29.25 0:29.25 3.19

4 190 Nigel Jones 0:29.51 0:30.87 0:29.51 3.45

5 189 Grant Underwood 0:42.93 0:30.52 0:30.52 4.46

6 186 Paul Anderson 0:30.98 Capsize 0:30.98 4.92

7 131 Ricky Miller 0:33.58 0:32.81 0:32.81 6.75

8 180 Rod Grundy 0:50.89 0:34.07 0:34.07 8.01

9 181 Beyan Fennell 0:36.90 0:45.57 0:36.90 10.84

10 187 Neal Underwood 0:37.08 0:36.95 0:36.95 10.89

11 176 Paul Kettle 0:40.39 0:37.44 0:37.44 11.38

12 183 Thomas Beaumont 1:04.01 0:38.32 0:38.32 12.26

13 179 Malcolm Blowers 0:40.93 0:38.94 0:38.94 12.88

14 185 Yann Koralek-Martin 0:40.35 0:40.56 0:40.35 14.29

15 188 Ant Wright 0:41.28 1:07.22 0:41.28 15.22

16 184 Rodger Fairhurst 0:43.88 DNS 0:43.88 17.82

17 177 Terry Kinsella 0:47.66 0:54.29 0:47.66 21.60

18 178 Adam Stewart 1:15.65 1:12.52 1:12.52 46.46

 133 Nicolai Larsen Capsize DNS  -

Posn Bib K2 Men - Junior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 147 Ethan Williams/T Kinsella Capsize 0:55.84 0:55.84 -

2 196 Jordi Rothkell/T Kinsella 1:02.17 Capsize 1:02.17 6.33

Posn Bib K2 Men - Senior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 154 Jaime/Kerry Christie 0:41.74 0:41.20 0:41.20 -

2 194 Yann/Ivana Koralek-Martin 0:48.04 Capsize 0:48.04 6.84

3 156 Terry/Nancy Kinsella 0:57.23 0:48.92 0:48.92 7.72

4 168 Samuel Williams 1:00.99 0:53.83 0:53.83 12.63

Posn Bib K2 Mixed - Senior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 136 Jaime/Emma Christie 0:42.49 0:40.09 0:40.09 -

2 155 Zyggy Dreja/Imogen Donaldson 0:42.16 0:43.37 0:42.16 2.07

3 135 Rodger/Athena Fairhurst 0:48.53 0:42.42 0:42.42 2.33

4 195 Mackon/Maja Khela 0:46.32 0:51.66 0:46.32 6.23

5 148 Rodger/Eliana Fairhurst 0:46.37 0:51.09 0:46.37 6.28

6 175 Mackon/Grethe Khela 0:46.41 DNS 0:46.41 6.32

Posn Bib C1 Men - Senior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 153 Andrew Hamilton 0:32.95 0:34.23 0:32.95 -

2 152 Ross Pearton 0:44.06 0:41.04 0:41.04 8.09

3 132 Ryan Hunt 0:45.22 0:42.61 0:42.61 9.66

 151 Richard Crooks Capsize DNS  -

Posn Bib C2 Men - Senior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 138 Paul Anderson/Andrew Hamilton 0:32.18 0:34.27 0:32.18 -

2 134 Richard Crooks/Ant Wright 0:46.22 DNS 0:46.22 14.04

Posn Bib C2 Mixed - Senior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 137 Mackon/Freja Khela 0:46.54 DNS 0:46.54 -
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Posn Bib K1 Women - Junior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 140 Natalia Lechnocka Capsize 0:42.80 0:42.80 -

2 139 Nicole Taylor Capsize 0:56.54 0:56.54 13.74

3 141 Lilly Vallance 1:03.12 DNS 1:03.12 20.32

Posn Bib K1 Women - Senior Run 1 Run 2 Best Margin

1 146 Hannah Brown 0:28.08 0:28.42 0:28.08 -

2 145 Rachael Slade 0:34.35 0:34.14 0:34.14 6.06

3 144 Anna Stishova 0:46.41 0:50.84 0:46.41 18.33

4 143 Catherine Robinson 0:48.06 Capsize 0:48.06 19.98

Timing and Results
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